
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

395/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

06090378 

ABM Retail Southwest Ltd 

|/ We 

David Hughes 

Priory Lodge 

London Road 

Cheltenham, Gloucs 

GL52 6HH 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 26 February 2013 

Date 25 February 2013 Signed CoM 

Janes 
Priory Lodge 
London Road 

Cheltenham, Gloucs 

GL52 6HH 

Ref ABM/DNH/KT 

> 

=< 
fa) 
“ 
> 
=e 
4 
a 

Ear Official Use 

nian 
02/03/2013 #144 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

ABM Retail Southwest Ltd 

on the 26 February 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Aouyhelans PUA’ 

™ 

Dated 2G-2-\|3 

| 

Signed , ~ 

| 
| 



ABM Retail Southwest Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 26 February 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Book Debts 3,461 24 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Date 26 =~ a2- (3, 

iN 

NIL



ABM Retail Southwest Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 26 February 2013 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 10,212 10 
HMRC - PAYE 69,000 00 
HMRC - VAT 17,000 00 

96,212 10 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (96,212 10) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (96,212 10) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiengf/surplus as regards members (96,312 10) 

Signature Date 26 ~2- is 

JN 



2p 
OL 

€b0z 
Aemuges 

Sz 
LLO2% 

48A 
10S 

Sd 

N 
bjo 

eBeg 

ainjeubig 

OL 
Z1z'96 

Buijjeyol 
sauyuy 

2 

OL 
LoL 

S
Z
 
ZZND 

Bunjom 
‘eZ bb Xog 

Od 
SeuaAozay 

149 
FYS 

00so 
60 

Zbb'L 
(VP 

LHS 
‘Hodyoo}g 

‘suapied 
Buuds 

Z 
‘ZL 

X0G 
Od 

Aiaaodey 
199Q 

YO!ooW 
ooWwo 

9S 
Sbr'z 

H19 
PLNS 

aiysiiAA 
‘Weyuaddiyd 

‘Aera 
sioduung 

‘ Bulpying 
swAg 

ayL 
py7 

astysyIAA 
Hoddns 

| 
bolo 

00 
008'e 

X16 
€€@ 

‘WeyBuIUUig 
‘peoy 

projyee 
‘AeA, 

piojea’] 
‘g yun 

‘ (edoung) 
d
n
o
 
TW 

Py1 
9810 

WI 
001d 

00 
000'69 

HN€ 
LMN 

Uopuo? 
‘peoy 

uojsng 
ggz 

‘Jamo | UO}SN 